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Jesse Yancy Memorial Library in Bruce
Saturdays and Tuesdays in June at 10:30 AM
Tuesday, June 7t 14t 215t & 28t —
Story-Time with Aunt Nina/Dr. Holben
Saturday, June 4t — Ocean Adventure StoryWalk®
Saturday, June 11™ — Magic Mr. Nick
Saturday, June 18™" — MS Dept. of Wildlife and Fisheries
Saturday, June 25 — Game Day / Traveling Photo Booth
Tuesday, June 28 at 2:00 PM —

Foam Party with Dorian LaChance

Houlka Public Library
Tuesdays in June at 11:00 AM
Family Movie Night — Friday, June 3 at 7:00 PM
Tuesday, June 7t - StoryWalk® w/ Ms. Marilyn
Tuesday, June 14t - AM Fish Hatchery
Tuesday, June 21% - Craft Time w/ Ms. Kim
Tuesday, June 28™ - Foam Party (bring a towel)

Okolona Carnegie Library
Tuesdays in June at 10:00 AM
Tuesday, June 7" - Let’s Go Fishing
Tuesday, June 14t - Let’s Explore the Ocean with the
Natchez Trace Park Rangers
Tuesday, June 21% - StoryWalk® and Scavenger Hunt
Tuesday, June 28" — End Day Fun Day

Sherman Public Library
Fridays in June at 10:00 AM
June 2" - Terry Vandeventer "The Snake Man"
June 10% — Magician Bentley Burns
June 17 — The Singing Weatherman
June 24" — Animated Shark Movie

Dixie Regional Library System
Summer Library
Program 2022

Calhoun City Public Library
New Grab and Go bags available each week starting
Monday — while supplies last
Tuesday, June 14" — Animated Shark Movie

Houston Carnegie Library
Tuesdays in June from 10:00 - 11:00 AM

June 7t - StoryWalk® & Ocean Bottle w/ Sandra Porter

June 14t — Angie Abrams, MSU Extension
June 21t — Natchez Trace w/ Ranger Nicole Selizzoni
June 28 — StoryWalk® w/Navy Petty Officer
Muhammed Parks
.

Pontotoc County Library
Tuesday, June 2" 1:00 —

Terry Vandeventer "The Snake Man"
Wednesday, June 8™ 10:00 —
Blue Springs Safari "Petting Zoo"
Wednesday, June 15t 10:00 —
Movie Morning — Animated Shark Movie
Wednesday, June 22" 10:00 —
Stormin Bob Swanson
Wednesday, June 29t 10:00 —
Bentley Burns "Magician"

Edmondson Memorial Library in Vardaman
Snacks, Stories, & Crafts!

Tuesdays & Thursdays in July 10:00 AM — Noon
July 5" — Ocean Adventure StoryWalk®
July 7t — The Pout-Pout Fish
July 12t — The Snail and the Whale
July 14t — Oceans of Love
July 19t — Whitetip Reef Sharks
July 215t — How to Be A Pirate
July 26" — Commotion in the Ocean
Family Movie Day — Saturday, July 30



